Date Paid Minute No
23-Apr 64.18(b)
30-Apr 64.18(b)
18-May 64.18(b)
25-Jun (blank)
Grand Total

Cheque no
dp
dd
dp
dp

Supplier

Came & Company

Public Works Loan Board
Mulberry & Co

Parish Magazine Printing

Details

Insurance

Flood Alleviation Loan
Audit

footpath leaflet

Sum of Payment

341.99
284.24
122.04

104
852.27



