Date Paid	Minute No	Cheque no	Supplier	Details	Sum of Payment
23-Apr	64.18(b)	dp	Came & Company	Insurance	341.99
30-Apr	64.18(b)	dd	Public Works Loan Board	Flood Alleviation Loan	284.24
18-May	64.18(b)	dp	Mulberry & Co	Audit	122.04
25-Jun	(blank)	dp	Parish Magazine Printing	footpath leaflet	104
Grand Total					852.27